Major Employers

COMPANY NAME

UCI Health

Orange Coast Memorial Medical
Memorial Health Services
Antech Diagnostics Inc.

Hyundai Motor America, Inc.
Kingston Technology Company
Memorial Care Medical Foundation
Costco Wholesale #411

Surefire, LLC

Hyundai Autoever America

Spec Services, Inc.

Mobis Parts America, LLC
Interconnect Solutions Company

Yakult U.S.A. Inc.

EMPLOYEES
12,000
1,344
999
901
749
588
533
400
323
271
238
211
206

151

TYPE OF BUSINESS

Hospital

Medical Office/Hospital

Medical Office

Veterinarian Diagnostic
Corporate Headquarters
Computer Components
Administration Office
Wholesale Discount

Flashlight Manufacturing
Professional & Semi-Professional
Professional & Semi-Professional
Wholesale Business

Service - Miscellaneous

Manufacturing
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